EASY235 / EASY237 / EASY238
PLC core module / enhanced CoDeSys runtime system
frenzel + berg electronic GmbH & Co.KG – Turmgasse 4 – 89073 Ulm – Germany - phone +49(0)731/970 570 - www.frenzel-berg.de
 Page 1 of 15 Revision 1.630 – R00
  25.10.2007
General Description
The EASY235, EASY237 and EASY238 are a pin
compatible series of all round very high performance

 Page 14 of 15 Revision 1.630 – R00
  25.10.2007
Ordering Information
Part Number Part Name Description Temp. Range
PLC Core Module
EZ00000.1363.02 EASY235-CR24-L4/SUY EASY235 PLC Core Module
standard temperature range
Suyin SMD connector type
(not recommended for new design)
0oC .. 70oC
EZ00000.1363.03 EASY235E-CR24-L4/SUY EASY235 PLC Core Module
extended temperature range
Suyin SMD connector type
(not recommended for new design)
-40oC .. 85oC
EZ00000.1364.01 EASY235-CR24-L4/FCI EASY235 PLC Core Module
standard temperature range
FCI SMD connector type
(recommended for new design)
0oC .. 70oC
EZ00000.1363.03 EASY235E-CR24-L4/FCI EASY235 PLC Core Module
extended temperature range
FCI SMD connector type
(recommended for new design)
-40oC .. 85oC
EZ00000.1380.01 EASY237-40-4/FCI EASY237 PLC Core Module
standard temperature range
FCI SMD connector type
0oC .. 70oC
EZ00000.1381.01 EASY237E-40-4/FCI EASY237 PLC Core Module
extended temperature range
FCI SMD connector type
-40oC .. 85oC
EZ00000.1383.01 EASY238-40-4/FCI EASY238 PLC Core Module
standard temperature range
FCI SMD connector type
0oC .. 70oC
Evaluation Board
EZ00000.1369.01 EASY21x/23x-EVA/SUY Evaluation board to use with EASY23x
PLC core module
Suyin SMD connector type
0oC .. 70oC
EZ00000.1370.01 EASY21x/23x-EVA/FCI Evaluation board to use with EASY23x
PLC core module
FCI SMD connector type
0oC .. 70oC
SMD connector for application board
EZ00000.0172.01 M167-CON/SUY SMD-Connector SUYIN
(SUYIN 80064AT-100G2T)
2 pieces needed
EZ00000.0173.01 M167-CON9/FCI SMD-Connector FCI
PCB to PCB distance 9 mm
2 pieces needed
EZ00000.0174.01 M167-CON5/FCI SMD-Connector FCI
PCB to PCB distance 5 mm
2 pieces needed
Development Environment
EZ00000.7060.01 CoDeSys-CD Software development tool for IEC 61131
programming
EASY235 / EASY237 / EASY238
PLC core module / enhanced CoDeSys runtime system
frenzel + berg electronic GmbH & Co.KG – Turmgasse 4 – 89073 Ulm – Germany - phone +49(0)731/970 570 - www.frenzel-berg.de